Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Round Trim Round Trimless
Design Features:
• Inspira 2D fixed 2” Downlight offers specification-grade performance and features, in a completely
   modular & field-configurable system. Every light engine integrates with any of the trims, and every trim
   works with all of the ceiling application and housing options.
• Made with high powered BRIDGELUX led chip that maintains high lumens per watt with 90 +CRI /
  Fixture comes with both Single CCT and Dim To Warm options.

INSPIRA 2
Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Order Guide: 1 2 3 4 5 6
*Example : INS2RO-TR-BLK-L70/09W-40K-60D-TRIAC-NC-UNV
INS2RO
Specs Code:
1FIXTURE ID
Inspira 2
Round
LUMENS/ WATT 4
L70/09WL700 / 09W
TRIM OPTION 2
TRTrim
TRLTrimless
White WH
BLKBlack
TRIM FINISH 3 5
60D
HOUSING 8
New Construction NC
ICIC Rated Housing
BEAM ANGLE 6 DIMMING 7
TRIACTRIAC
DMV0-10V
15 Degree 15D
24D24 Degree
36D36 Degree
60 Degree
VOLTAGE 9
120V 120V
UNV120-277V
7 8 9
LED OPTION
2700K 27K
30K3000K
40K4000K
50K5000K
DTWDim To Warm
CSTMCustom
L12/14WL1200 / 14W
L17/24WL1700 / 24W
INSPIRA 2
0-10V
DimmingTRIAC
G
Damp Rated
IP44
Warranty
5
Year
35K3500K
RMODRemodel
Round Bevel Trim Fixed - 9W Round Bevel Trimless Fixed - 9W
Product Details:
Ø87mm
WITH TRIM [3 1/2"]
Ø
88
m
m
[3
 1
/2
"]
Ø
2m
m
[0
"]
Ø70mmCUT-OUT : [ Ø 2 3/4"] Ø70mmCUT-OUT : [ Ø 2 3/4" ]
Ø70mm
[2 3/4"]
INSPIRA 2